

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

11-0773 Version :	1	Name:	
Resolution		Status:	Adopted
7/18/2011		In control:	Water Sewer Utility
8/3/2011		Final action:	8/3/2011
Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Change of Professional Services Core Purpose: Increase contratentity Name: Hatch Mottentity Address: 27 Bleeker Additional Contract Amount: \$ Funding Source: City of Note Contract Period: March 1 March 18, 2009 through Note Contract Basis: () Bid () Fair & Open (X) Note () Private Sale () Grant Additional Information: Note Professional Services Contract Note Contract Period: March 18, 2009 through Note Contract Basis: () Bid () Fair & Open (X) Note () Private Sale () Grant Additional Information: Note Professional Services Contract Period: March 18, 2009 through Note Contract Basis: () Bid () Private Sale () Grant Additional Information: Note Period: March 18, 2009 through Note Period: M) Auth Order htract ct am MacD er Stre nt: \$3 564,2 Newar 8, 200 March) Sta Repor nt (norizing (X) Am #2/Amend Resolution and extensionald, LLC. eet, Millburn, NJ 0 89,200.00 00.00 k Budget/ Water 8 99 through March 17, 2012 ate Vendor (X) F table Contribution) Sub-recipient	on of contract term 7041-1008 Sewer Utilities 17, 2011, amending the contract period as from Prof. Ser. () EUS 18 () RFP () RFQ () n/a
	Resolution 7/18/2011 8/3/2011 Dept/ Agency: Water & S Action: (X) Ratifying (X Type of Service: Change of Services Corpurpose: Increase contratentity Name: Hatch Mottentity Address: 27 Bleeke Additional Contract Amount: \$ Funding Source: City of N Contract Period: March 1 March 18, 2009 through N Contract Basis: () Bid (7/18/2011 8/3/2011 Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Change Order Professional Services Contract Purpose: Increase contract am Entity Name: Hatch Mott MacD Entity Address: 27 Bleeker Stre Additional Contract Amount: \$3 Total Contract Amount: \$564,2 Funding Source: City of Newar Contract Period: March 18, 200 March 18, 2009 through March Contract Basis: () Bid () Sta () Fair & Open (X) No Repor () Private Sale () Grant (Additional Information: N/A	Resolution 7/18/2011 B/3/2011 Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Am Type of Service: Change Order #2/Amend Resolution Professional Services Contract Purpose: Increase contract amount and extension Entity Name: Hatch Mott MacDonald, LLC. Entity Address: 27 Bleeker Street, Millburn, NJ 0 Additional Contract Amount: \$39,200.00 Total Contract Amount: \$564,200.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Water & Contract Period: March 18, 2009 through March March 18, 2009 through March 17, 2012 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) F () Fair & Open (X) No Reportable Contribution () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/3/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass